
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

August   2020

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00250
Bannock
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

US-91  0.3 Mi. W of Yellowstone Ave, Pocatello

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W

MADT 21,783 10,945 10,837
MAWDT 22,740 11,429 11,310
MAWET 19,392 9,736 9,655
N DAYS 10
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0
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1.01

21,732
646
1.00

22,299
924
.98

26,092
0

.83

22,924
0

.95

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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